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LVM Luftdruck 2021
27.06.2021     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.10

10m Luftpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 27.06.2021 17:16 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 1117 Ringe 49 60 10 1

237 Broers, Michael 372
238 Hartz, Frank 372
266 Frerichs, Eike 373

2  0501027 SV Haendorf 1110 Ringe 55 43 19 3

226 Varnhorn, Christoph 376
205 Frieling, Jens 374
228 Helm, Michael 360

3  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1094 Ringe 45 51 19 3 2

234 Kuck, Dominik 371
235 Maanen, Paul 364
236 Siems, Matthias 359

4  0502007 SV Bassum 1848 1087 Ringe 37 59 19 4 1

229 Seeliger, Burkard 361
207 Rother, Denis 376
230 Sontag, Uwe 350

5  0501027 SV Haendorf 1052 Ringe 21 59 31 9

204 Bonne, Marc 358
279 Müller, Heiner 349
250 Thies, Söhnke 345

6  0401041 SV Hesedorf 1050 Ringe 25 54 31 7 2

220 Grüthusen, Phil 333
221 Wundrach, Marcel 362
222 Wundrach, Sören 355

7  0200015 Geestemünder TV 1862 1037 Ringe 30 45 27 13 2

198 Dapprich-Crawford, Matthias 359
218 Mertineit, Torben 319
219 Quell, Kristopher 359



LVM 2021 10m Luftpistole Stand: 27.06.2021,17:16 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.10.10
7er/6er

8  0405007 SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 695 Ringe 16 35 18 10 1

223 Quell, Jacob 343
224 Tomforde, Jan-Hinrich 352
225 Tomforde, Jürgen 0

9  0817278 SSGem Wittlage 683 Ringe 22 21 23 7 6

240 Barden, Magnus 359
241 Vallo, Kevin 324
242 Weber, Igor 0

10  0713141 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 373 Ringe 16 21 3

231 Lüken, Thomas 0
232 Barden, Rainer Martin 373
233 Schierholt, Tobias 0



LVM Luftdruck 2021
27.06.2021     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.10

10m Luftpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 27.06.2021 17:16 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 213 Kuhlmann, Alexander  0810... SSGem Bramgau 94 97 95 92 378

2 226 Varnhorn, Christoph  0501... SV Haendorf 92 90 96 98 376

3 266 Frerichs, Eike  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 89 95 97 92 373

4 232 Barden, Rainer Martin  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 94 92 95 92 373

5 238 Hartz, Frank  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 93 92 90 97 372

6 237 Broers, Michael  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 93 93 94 92 372

7 234 Kuck, Dominik  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 95 92 93 91 371

8 247 Karstedt, Jan Luca  0202... SV Stinstedt 1951-1960 91 91 94 89 365

9 235 Maanen, Paul  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 91 90 90 93 364
10 249 Segelhorst, Jan  0304... Krieger-Schützenverein Ströh... 87 91 92 91 361
11 199 Scharrelmann, Philipp  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 87 95 92 92 360

Ringabzug: 6
Abzug n. Regel 0.11.4.1

12 228 Helm, Michael  0501... SV Haendorf 91 88 89 92 360
13 219 Quell, Kristopher  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 94 89 87 89 359
14 240 Barden, Magnus  0817... SSGem Wittlage 94 90 88 87 359
15 204 Bonne, Marc  0501... SV Haendorf 87 86 93 92 358
16 269 Lochter, Julian  0405... SGes Selsingen 88 85 87 95 355
17 222 Wundrach, Sören  0401... SV Hesedorf 85 90 89 91 355
18 224 Tomforde, Jan-Hinrich  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 86 84 92 90 352
19 244 Rodnizki, Sascha  0102... SV Huchting u. Umg. 1911 86 87 86 91 350
20 263 Rüschen, Simon van  1007... SV Holterfehn 1925 89 91 86 83 349
21 264 Schnoor, Nils  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 87 86 89 86 348
22 257 Kunert, Stefan  0702... Wilhelmshavener SV 1861 79 85 89 92 345
23 265 Geid, Markus  1100... SV Kutenholz 1951 86 87 82 90 345
24 250 Thies, Söhnke  0501... SV Haendorf 86 91 82 86 345
25 223 Quell, Jacob  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 89 86 83 85 343
26 258 Abeling, Justin  0713... Bürgerschützenverein Golden... 80 88 83 83 334
27 220 Grüthusen, Phil  0401... SV Hesedorf 79 84 88 82 333
28 252 Oelscher, Kevin  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 82 82 81 86 331
29 268 Brandt, Marvin  0405... SGes Selsingen 80 84 83 79 326
30 241 Vallo, Kevin  0817... SSGem Wittlage 76 84 83 81 324
31 259 Rohlfer, Erik  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 88 77 77 79 321
32 208 Henkel, André  0708... SV Urneburg 1906 80 75 78 86 319

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben



LVM Luftdruck 2021
27.06.2021     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.12

10m Luftpistole Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 27.06.2021 17:16 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 273 Sandmann, Sascha  0304... SV Kirchdorf 1907 92 94 95 96 377

2 200 Lüken, Jörg  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 94 94 93 96 377

3 207 Rother, Denis  0502... SV Bassum 1848 95 94 95 92 376

4 205 Frieling, Jens  0501... SV Haendorf 95 93 91 95 374

5 277 Brandt, Christian  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 87 95 91 90 363

6 221 Wundrach, Marcel  0401... SV Hesedorf 90 88 89 95 362

7 229 Seeliger, Burkard  0502... SV Bassum 1848 85 91 93 92 361

8 272 Schwarz, Torsten  0102... SV Huchting u. Umg. 1911 91 92 86 91 360

9 236 Siems, Matthias  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 88 89 91 91 359
10 198 Dapprich-Crawford, Matthi...  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 91 90 91 87 359
11 239 Slink, Andreas  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 89 92 84 92 357
12 210 Hülstede, Stefan  0704... SV Reitland 1954 92 86 92 84 354
13 230 Sontag, Uwe  0502... SV Bassum 1848 89 86 88 87 350
14 202 Pohl, Andreas  0301... SV Rehden 1924 90 86 91 83 350
15 279 Müller, Heiner  0501... SV Haendorf 89 84 88 88 349
16 293 Wulf, Alexander  0901... SV Schwanewede 1920 85 88 84 91 348
17 287 Vormbrocke, Michael  0709... Ahlhorner SV 86 89 87 86 348
18 295 Lamping, Matthias  0819... SSC Artland 84 84 92 86 346
19 280 Brunkhorst, Björn  0502... SV Apelstedt u. Umg. 88 81 80 90 339
20 278 Stateczny, Alexander  0405... SV Gyhum u. Umg. 74 87 82 85 328
21 218 Mertineit, Torben  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 80 78 79 82 319
22 290 Steinkamp, Kai  0715... SV Leuchtenburg 80 81 86 68 315
23 281 Schimmeyer, Marco  0502... SV Bramstedt 68 86 74 79 307
24 282 Wiegmann, Mike  0502... SV Bramstedt 67 78 68 75 288
25 296 Bernardt, Philipp  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 74 76 65 72 287
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